Hockeyettan Norra

Referee (s)
Henrik Fluch

Goalkeepers
32 DANELL Anton

39 STORAKERS Hugo

1st Line

RD 24 MATTSSON Max

LD 79 NYSTROM Teodor

RW 86 BLOMQVIST Rasmus
CE| 13 WIITA-ADAMSSON G
LW| 96 KULL Melker

2nd Line

RD| 18 BJORKMAN Dennis
LD | 5 HAKANSSON Elvin
RW 62 MELIN Gabriel

CE 7 FAGERSTROM Olle

LW 31 ODMAN-HADZINIKO

3rd Line

RD| 59 DAHLIN Calle

LD | 33 SJOLUND Linus

RW 72 LEIJON Carl

CE | 17 CHETVERIKOV Vladi
LW 25 ANDERSSON Erik

4th Line

RD| 68 ABERG Linus

LD

RW 10 LORENTZON Carl
CE| 19 LINDQUIST Love
LW| 98 HEDLUND Linus

Extra players

Head Coach
Anders Soderstrom

Missing players

R 34 HOLMBERG Calle

RD 40 LIEBSCHNER Jonn
CE 71 FORSSTROM Theodor
CE 91 CARLQVIST Emil

GP
17
17

GP
16
16

1
15
17

GP
16
10
16
17
17

GP
17
17
17
15
7

GP
13

17
14
16

GP

Assistant Coach

Axel Forsberg

GPI
10

-

— WA WNEO AUV OEO DO OoCOO

S ®

O O WM

SO

— > W IND NI 001N WW I 0O~ WD ola

> oo o

Lineup

Norrtalje IK - Stromsbro IF

Roslagens Sparbank Arena

2025-12-10 19:00

Marcus Nord

W GAA SVS%
6 2,76 92,41

Richard Nilsson-Sahlin

GP
10
9
17
12

wooo®

A
0
0
2
4

Linesman

Goalkeepers
35 ERIKSSON Victor

3 3,75 90,55 31 SANDRUD Markus
TP +/- TOl Avg. f1stLine
3 3 00:00 |RD 69 MANN William
1 -8 00:00 LD 56 WESTERLUND Calle
0 -3 00:00 |RW 13 ARWEFJALL Kasper
5 -6 00:00 |CE 11 HANSSON Mikael
10 -1 00:00 LW 20 BROBERG Abbe
TP  +/- TOI Avg. 2nd Line
3 -1 00:00 | RD 95 LINDERBORG Marcus
5 -2 00:00 | LD 46 HELLSTROM Olle
11 -5 00:00 |RW 40 HEDLUND Simon
13 -1 00:00 CE| 77 KLAAR Oskar
12 -3 00:00 Lw 71 EKHOLM Lucas
TP  +/- TOI Avg. 3rd Line
9 2 00:00 RD 23 FAHLSTEDT Fabian
8 1 00:00 | LD 33 SANDSTROM Carl
8 3 00:00 'RW 17 LINDGREN Emil
10 -4 00:00 CE 19 AHLEN-HEDENSTRO
4 -1 00:00 LW 90 KARLSSON Jonathan
TP +/- TOI Avg. 4th Line
1 -7 00:00 | RD
LD
2 -3 00:00 | RW 10 BJORK ERIKSSON Wi
3 2 00:00 | CE 18 BENDRIK Adam
0 -8 00:00 | Lw 38 LINDBERG Jesper
TP  +/- TOI Avg. Exira players
Head Coach
Magnus Eriksson
TP +/- TOI Avg. Missing players
0 | -5 00:00 |CE 39 DAHLSTROM Adam
0 -1 1 00:00 LD 99 BENGTSSON William
2 -3 1 00:00
7 4 | 00:00

GP GPI SO W GAA SVS%
14 6 0 3 248 89,29
17 11 2 7 2,33 90,00
GP G A TP +/- TOIAvg.
13 0 1 1 3 00:00
16 2 8 10 -2 00:00
17 5 3 8 3 00:00
16 5 7 12 1 00:00
17 9 8 17 3 00:00
GP G A TP +/- TOIAvg.
17 0 6 6 1 00:00
17 5 7 12 5 00:00
15 4 5 9 00:00
17 6 4 10 1 00:00
16 2 2 4 -2 00:00
GP G A TP +/- TOIlAvg.
17 0 0 0 2 00:00
17 0 2 2 0 00:00
17 6 6 12 2 00:00
6 2 4 6 -3 00:00
15 3 0 3 1 00:00
GP G A TP +/- TOIlAvg.
1 0 0 0 0 00:00
16 0 2 -1 00:00
13 1 0 1 -1 00:00
GP G A TP +/- TOIlAvg.
Assistant Coach

Stefan Soder

GP G A TP +/- TOIlAvg.
15 3 6 9 1 00:00
12 0 1 1 6  00:00



