



## Norrtälje IK - Strömsbro IF

Roslagens Sparbank Arena



Referee (s)		Linesman	
Henrik Fluch	Axel Forsberg	Marcus Nord	

Goalkeepers							Goalkeepers							
	GP	GPI	SO	W	GAA	SVS%		GP	GPI	SO	W	GAA	SVS%	
<b>32 DANELL Anton</b>	<b>17</b>	<b>10</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>6</b>	<b>2,76</b>	<b>92,41</b>	<b>35 ERIKSSON Victor</b>	<b>14</b>	<b>6</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>3</b>	<b>2,48</b>	<b>89,29</b>	
39 STORÅKERS Hugo	17	7	0	3	3,75	90,55	31 SANDRUD Markus	17	11	2	7	2,33	90,00	
1st Line							1st Line							
RD	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	RD	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	
24 MATTSSON Max	16	0	3	3	3	00:00	69 MANN William	13	0	1	1	3	00:00	
79 NYSTRÖM Teodor	16	0	1	1	-8	00:00	56 WESTERLUND Calle	16	2	8	10	-2	00:00	
86 BLOMQVIST Rasmus	1	0	0	0	-3	00:00	13 ARWEFJÄLL Kasper	17	5	3	8	3	00:00	
13 WIITA-ADAMSSON G	15	2	3	5	-6	00:00	11 HANSSON Mikael	16	5	7	12	1	00:00	
96 KULL Melker	17	2	8	10	-1	00:00	20 BROBERG Abbe	17	9	8	17	3	00:00	
2nd Line							2nd Line							
RD	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	RD	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	
18 BJÖRKMAN Dennis	16	0	3	3	-1	00:00	95 LINDERBERG Marcus	17	0	6	6	1	00:00	
5 HÅKANSSON Elvin	10	2	3	5	-2	00:00	46 HELLSTRÖM Olle	17	5	7	12	5	00:00	
62 MELIN Gabriel	16	5	6	11	-5	00:00	40 HEDLUND Simon	15	4	5	9	6	00:00	
7 FAGERSTRÖM Olle	17	6	7	13	-1	00:00	77 KLAAR Oskar	17	6	4	10	1	00:00	
31 ÖDMAN-HADZINIKO	17	4	8	12	-3	00:00	71 EKHOLM Lucas	16	2	2	4	-2	00:00	
3rd Line							3rd Line							
RD	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	RD	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	
59 DAHLIN Calle	17	2	7	9	2	00:00	23 FAHLSTEDT Fabian	17	0	0	0	2	00:00	
33 SJÖLUND Linus	17	3	5	8	1	00:00	33 SANDSTRÖM Carl	17	0	2	2	0	00:00	
72 LEIJON Carl	17	6	2	8	3	00:00	17 LINDGREN Emil	17	6	6	12	2	00:00	
17 CHETVERIKOV Vladi	15	3	7	10	-4	00:00	19 ÅHLEN-HEDENSTRÖ	6	2	4	6	-3	00:00	
25 ANDERSSON Erik	7	1	3	4	-1	00:00	90 KARLSSON Jonathan	15	3	0	3	1	00:00	
4th Line							4th Line							
RD	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	RD	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	
68 ÅBERG Linus	13	0	1	1	-7	00:00								
							LD							
10 LORENTZON Carl	17	2	0	2	-3	00:00	RW	10 BJÖRK ERIKSSON Wi	1	0	0	0	0	00:00
19 LINDQUIST Love	14	3	0	3	2	00:00	CE	18 BENDRIK Adam	16	0	2	2	-1	00:00
98 HEDLUND Linus	16	0	0	0	-8	00:00	LW	38 LINDBERG Jesper	13	1	0	1	-1	00:00
Extra players							Extra players							
	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.		GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	
Head Coach			Assistant Coach				Head Coach			Assistant Coach				
Anders Söderström			Richard Nilsson-Sahlin				Magnus Eriksson			Stefan Söder				
Missing players							Missing players							
R	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	CE	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	
34 HOLMBERG Calle	10	0	0	0	-5	00:00	39 DAHLSTRÖM Adam	15	3	6	9	1	00:00	
40 LIEBSCHNER Jonn	9	0	0	0	-1	00:00	LD	99 BENGTTSSON William	12	0	1	1	6	00:00
71 FORSSTRÖM Theodor	17	0	2	2	-3	00:00								
91 CARLQVIST Emil	12	3	4	7	4	00:00								